STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE 1D:8009 BUS: 19-942
Run ID: KIM 001
Run Description: TO KIMBERLY ES
Stop Time Stop Location
06:13 AM NORTHWEST BASE
06:43 AM 1895 HARBIN RD SW,30311
06:48 AM WINDSOR DR SW, 30311 & LANDRUM DR SW, 30311
06:49 AM SANDRINGHAM DR SW, & LANDRUM DR SW
06:52 AM SANDRINGHAM DR SW & WINDSOR DR SW
06:53 AM CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & DODSON DR SW,30311
06:55 AM DODSON DR SW & IVYDALE LN SW
06:56 AM IVYDALE LN SW & MARVIN LN SW
06:59 AM 2909 CAMPBELLTON RD @ DEERFIELD APTS
07:10 AM SCHOOL: KIMBERLY ELEMENTARY
Run ID: KIM 101
Run Description: FROM KI MBERLY ES
Stop Time Stop Location
01:38 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE
01:38 PM NORTHWEST BASE
02:15 PM SCHOOL: KIMBERLY ELEMENTARY
02:39 PM 1895 HARBIN RD SW,30311
02:41 PM 2909 CAMPBELLTON RD @ DEERFIELD APTS
02:59 PM WINDSOR DR SW & LANDRUM DR SW
03:00 PM WINDSOR DR SW, 30311 & LANDRUM DR SW, 30311
03:00 PM SANDRINGHAM DR SW & LANDRUM DR SW
03:02 PM SANDRINGHAM DR SW, & WINDSOR DR SW
03:03 PM CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & DODSON DR SW,30311
03:06 PM DODSON DR SW & IVYDALE LN SW

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 8011 BUS: 24-011

Run ID:
Run Description:

KI' M 002
TO KI MBERLY ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:27 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:59 AM 2640 CAMPBELLTON RD SW, 30311 @ REGAL HEIGHTS APTS
07:02 AM LAURENS CIR SW,30311 & LAURENS DR SW,30311

07:04 AM HARBIN RD SW,30311 & WRIGHT DR SW,30311

07:06 AM 2929 LANDRUM DR SW,30311 @ CHASTIAN WOODS

07:15 AM SCHOOL: KIMBERLY ELEMENTARY

Run ID: KIM 102

Run Description:

FROM KI MBERLY ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:38 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:38 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: KIMBERLY ELEMENTARY

02:40 PM 2640 CAMPBELLTON RD SW, 30311 @ REGAL HEIGHTS APTS
02:43 PM HARBIN RD SW,30311 & WRIGHT DR SW,30311

02:45 PM LAURENS CIR SW,30311 & LAURENS DR SW,30311

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 8016 BUS: 23-006

Run ID:
Run Description:

KI M 005
TO KI MBERLY ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:24 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:53 AM LAURENS DR SW,30311 & WRIGHT DR SW,30311

06:57 AM 1245 MELBENAN DR

07:01 AM CASCADE FALLS DR SW,30311 & ANGEL FALLS LN SW,30311
07:03 AM CHILDRESS DR SW,30311 & KEY DR SW,30311

07:05 AM 1590 ADAMS DR SW,30311

07:07 AM 3041 LANDRUM DR SW,30311 @ HIDDEN VALLEY

07:15 AM SCHOOL: KIMBERLY ELEMENTARY

Run ID: KI' M 105

Run Description:

FROM KI MBERLY ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:38 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:38 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: KIMBERLY ELEMENTARY

02:22 PM 3041 LANDRUM DR SW,30311 @ HIDDEN VALLEY
02:24 PM 1590 ADAMS DR SW,30311

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:8018 BUS: 19-932
Run ID: KI M 003
Run Description: TO KIMBERLY ES
Stop Time Stop Location
06:08 AM NORTHWEST BASE
06:39 AM MT GILEAD RD SW,30311 & IMPERIAL CIR SW,30311
06:40 AM PARC BLVD SW @ LEASING OFFICE
06:41 AM MT GLIED RD SW & MEADOWLANE DR SW
06:43 AM MEADOWLANE DR SW & DALE LN SW
06:45 AM DALE LN SW & COUNTRY CLUB DR SW
06:47 AM DALE LN SW,30311 & MT GILEAD RD SW,30311
06:48 AM MAYO PL SW,30311 & MT GILEAD RD SW,30311
06:49 AM PANTHER TRL SW,30311 & STAR MIST DR SW, 30311
07:00 AM SCHOOL: KIMBERLY ELEMENTARY
Run ID: KIM 103
Run Description: FROM KI MBERLY ES
Stop Time Stop Location
01:38 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: THERRELL HS
01:38 PM NORTHWEST BASE
02:15 PM SCHOOL: KIMBERLY ELEMENTARY
02:39 PM MT GILEAD RD SW,30311 & IMPERIAL CIR SW,30311
02:40 PM PARC BLVD SW @ LEASING OFFICE
02:40 PM MT GLIED RD SW & MEADOWLANE DR SW
02:42 PM MEADOWLANE DR SW & DALE LN SW
02:44 PM DALE LN SW & COUNTRY CLUB DR SW
02:44 PM DALE LN SW,30311 & MT GILEAD RD SW,30311
02:45 PM MAYO PL SW,30311 & MT GILEAD RD SW,30311
02:46 PM PANTHER TRL SW,30311 & STAR MIST DR SW,30311

Page



ROUTE ID:8019

Run ID:

Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

KI' M 004
TO KI MBERLY ES

BUS: 24-038

Stop Time Stop Location

06:23 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:53 AM 2900 LANDRUM DR SW,30311 @ EAGLES NEST
07:05 AM SCHOOL: KIMBERLY ELEMENTARY

Run ID: KIM 104

Run Description:

FROM KI MBERLY ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:38 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:38 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: KIMBERLY ELEMENTARY

02:38 PM 2900 LANDRUM DR SW,30311 @ EAGLES NEST
02:42 PM 2929 LANDRUM DR SW,30311 @ CHASTIAN WOODS

Page



